Show #201223174 (Ollie Griffith): WSRHA Spring Spectacular (4/24/2024-4/28/2024)

Money Place Back#

156. NRHA 1600: Limited Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 12 (Added Money: $500.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score

Owner's Name

$314.00 1 187

$235.50 2 119
$117.75 3T 159
$117.75 3T 107
5T 139

5T 110

7 168

115

137

Sparkling Wranglers
Shinomatic

My Guns Are Custom
Sure Nuf Wimpy

HF Got Milk

Gotta Shiney Playboy
Bambino Whiz

Gunna Have The Dream
SS Who Whizzed It

157. WSRHA w1600: WSRHA Limited Non

Tasha L Gibson
Kathryn Hadfield
Eva M Johnson

Belle A Pescatore

Graceann Nancy Hendricks

Melinda Heinold
JD Stark

Nichole Niermeyer

Desiree Ann Hardin

71.00
70.00
69.50
69.50
69.00
69.00
68.00
66.50
64.00

Tasha L Gibson
Kathryn Hadfield
High Life Ranch
Belle A Pescatore
Stacy Erickson
Melinda Heinold
Donna Valencich
Nichole Niermeyer

Desiree Ann Hardin

Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 16

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 119 Shinomatic Kathryn Hadfield 70.00 Kathryn Hadfield
2T 159 My Guns Are Custom Eva M Johnson 69.50 High Life Ranch
2T 107 Sure Nuf Wimpy Belle A Pescatore 69.50 Belle A Pescatore
4T 139 HF Got Milk Graceann Nancy Hendricks ~ 69.00 Stacy Erickson
4T 138 JustAnotherMoneyShot Stacy Erickson 69.00 Stacy Erickson
4T 110 Gotta Shiney Playboy Melinda Heinold 69.00 Melinda Heinold
7 150 Come And Get Them Karl Gunzer 68.50 Cyndi Gunzer
168 Bambino Whiz JD Stark 68.00 Donna Valencich
9 151 See It My Way Lori Stephenson 67.50 Lori Stephenson
10 115 Gunna Have The Dream Nichole Niermeyer 66.50 Nichole Niermeyer
11 106 Dun It On Friday Janet Pearcey 64.50 Janet Pearcey
12 137 SS Who Whizzed It Desiree Ann Hardin 64.00 Desiree Ann Hardin
13 154 Sixty Six Caryn Gibson 61.50 Caryn Gibson



JUDGE Ollie Griffith NRHA JUDGES SCORE CARD
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JUDGE Ollie Griffith
EVENT WSRHA Spring Spectacular
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Maneuver Scores: -1 1/2 Extrememly Poor -1 Very Poor -1/2Poor 0 Correct +1/2Good +1 Very Good +1 1/2 Excellent
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-1/2 Poor 0 Correct +1/2Good +1 Very Good +1 1/2 Excellent
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